Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 3:13am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gangster of Boats

Should'a Started

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gangster of Boats

Should'a Started

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
Glorified G

DaBears

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Should'a Started

Glorified G

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Should'a Started

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
Hugh Janis

The Mexicutioner

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gangster of Boats

Should'a Started

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

Hugh Janis

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

The Mexicutioner

Radar's Armpit Sandwich
Should'a Started

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

Hugh Janis

Radar's Armpit Sandwich
Gangster of Boats

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Glorified G

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
DaBears

Duke

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

119
174

88
100
128

111

84
101
130
134

167

99
121
129
142

95
103
164

99

96

142
111
99
125
60

111
127
95
70
193

138
116
89
92
83

87
114
103
138
103

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Mexicutioner
| Love Beets
Hugh Janis
Glorified G

Duke

| Love Beets

Duke

Radar's Armpit Sandwich
The Mexicutioner

Hugh Janis

The Mexicutioner
| Love Beets
Gangster of Boats
Duke

Hugh Janis

Glorified G
DaBears

Duke

| Love Beets
Gangster of Boats

| Love Beets

Duke

Radar's Armpit Sandwich
Glorified G

The Mexicutioner

Duke

Gangster of Boats
| Love Beets
Hugh Janis
Glorified G

Should'a Started
The Mexicutioner
Duke

| Love Beets
Glorified G

The Mexicutioner
Hugh Janis
Gangster of Boats
| Love Beets
Should'a Started

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132
155

51
111
135

117
56
81

169

156

131
67
83

119

116

107
128
75
89
117

158
166
112

84
136

102
149
66
107
89

140
136
95
113
76

139
100
120

87
104

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Three Rivers Memorial League 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 3:13am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Gangster of Boats 112 VS The Mexicutioner 169
The Owls at the Tower of Flints 104 VS Should'a Started 112
DaBears 90 VS | Love Beets 103
Hugh Janis 140 Vs Glorified G 70
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 108 Vs Duke 106

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Glorified G 139 VS | Love Beets 118
The Owls at the Tower of Flints 120 VS Duke 114
DaBears 136 VS The Mexicutioner 108
Hugh Janis 109 VS Should'a Started 161
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 136 Vs Gangster of Boats 117

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Owls at the Tower of Flints 98 VS Glorified G 99
DaBears 123 VS Should'a Started 105
Duke 139 VS | Love Beets 80
Gangster of Boats 132 Vs Hugh Janis 76
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 134 Vs The Mexicutioner 65

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Owls at the Tower of Flints 120 VS The Mexicutioner 123
Hugh Janis 72 VS Should'a Started 194
DaBears 119 VS | Love Beets 76
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 98 Vs Glorified G 115
Gangster of Boats 136 Vs Duke 160

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Owls at the Tower of Flints 107 VS | Love Beets 102
Hugh Janis 118 Vs The Mexicutioner 127
Duke 162 Vs Glorified G 58
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 96 Vs DaBears 92
Gangster of Boats 109 VS Should'a Started 149

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Owls at the Tower of Flints 139 VS DaBears 125
Hugh Janis 113 VS | Love Beets 79
Duke 141 VS The Mexicutioner 74
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 79 Vs Should'a Started 83
Gangster of Boats 64 Vs Glorified G 86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Glorified G 112 VS The Mexicutioner 94
The Owls at the Tower of Flints 111 VS Should'a Started 195
DaBears 94
Duke 144
Gangster of Boats 76
Hugh Janis 102
| Love Beets 91
Radar's Armpit Sandwich 59

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Glorified G 91 S Should'a Started 143
The Owils at the Tower of Flints 105 VS The Mexicutioner 101
DaBears 114

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Three Rivers Memorial League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 3:13am ET

Duke

Gangster of Boats

Hugh Janis

| Love Beets

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

139
99
92

100

167

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



