

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Gangster of Boats	119	VS	The Mexicutioner	132
Should'a Started	174	VS	I Love Beets	155
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	88	VS	Hugh Janis	51
DaBears	100	VS	Glorified G	111
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	128	VS	Duke	135
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Gangster of Boats	111	VS	I Love Beets	117
Should'a Started	84	VS	Duke	56
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	101	VS	Radar's Armpit Sandwich	81
Glorified G	130	VS	The Mexicutioner	169
DaBears	134	VS	Hugh Janis	156
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Should'a Started	167	VS	The Mexicutioner	131
Glorified G	99	VS	I Love Beets	67
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	121	VS	Gangster of Boats	83
DaBears	129	VS	Duke	119
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	142	VS	Hugh Janis	116
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Should'a Started	95	VS	Glorified G	107
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	103	VS	DaBears	128
Hugh Janis	164	VS	Duke	75
The Mexicutioner	99	VS	I Love Beets	89
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	96	VS	Gangster of Boats	117
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gangster of Boats	142	VS	I Love Beets	158
Should'a Started	111	VS	Duke	166
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	99	VS	Radar's Armpit Sandwich	112
DaBears	125	VS	Glorified G	84
Hugh Janis	60	VS	The Mexicutioner	136
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	111	VS	Duke	102
DaBears	127	VS	Gangster of Boats	149
The Mexicutioner	95	VS	I Love Beets	66
Radar's Armpit Sandwich Should'a Started	70 193	VS VS	Hugh Janis Glorified G	107 89
	193	V5	Giornieu G	09
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400			1.10
The Owls at the Tower of Flints DaBears	138 116	VS	Should'a Started The Mexicutioner	140 136
	89	VS	Duke	95
Hugh Janis Radar's Armpit Sandwich	89 92	VS VS	I Love Beets	95 113
Gangster of Boats	83	VS VS	Glorified G	76
-				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Glorified G	87	VS	The Mexicutioner	139
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	114	vs	Hugh Janis	100
DaBears	103	VS	Gangster of Boats	120
Duke	138	VS	I Love Beets	87
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	103	VS	Should'a Started	104



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Gangster of Boats	112	VS	The Mexicutioner	169
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	104	VS	Should'a Started	112
DaBears	90	VS	I Love Beets	103
Hugh Janis	140	VS	Glorified G	70
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	108	VS	Duke	106
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Glorified G	139	VS	I Love Beets	118
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	120	VS	Duke	114
DaBears	136	VS	The Mexicutioner	108
Hugh Janis	109	VS	Should'a Started	161
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	136	VS	Gangster of Boats	117
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	98	VS	Glorified G	99
DaBears	123	VS	Should'a Started	105
Duke	139	VS	I Love Beets	80
Gangster of Boats	132	VS	Hugh Janis	76
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	134	VS	The Mexicutioner	65
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	120	VS	The Mexicutioner	123
Hugh Janis	72	VS	Should'a Started	120
DaBears	119	VS	I Love Beets	76
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	98	VS	Glorified G	115
Gangster of Boats	136	VS	Duke	160
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	107	VS	I Love Beets	102
Hugh Janis	118	VS	The Mexicutioner	127
Duke	162	VS	Glorified G	58
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	96	VS	DaBears	92
Gangster of Boats	109	VS	Should'a Started	149
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	139	VS	DaBears	125
Hugh Janis	113	VS	I Love Beets	79
Duke	141	VS	The Mexicutioner	74
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	79	VS	Should'a Started	83
Gangster of Boats	64	VS	Glorified G	86
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Glorified G	112	VS	The Mexicutioner	94
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	111	VS	Should'a Started	195
DaBears	94			
Duke	144			
Gangster of Boats	76			
Hugh Janis	102			
I Love Beets	91			
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	59			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Glorified G	91	VS	Should'a Started	143
The Owls at the Tower of Flints	105	VS	The Mexicutioner	101
DaBears	114			



Duke	139
Gangster of Boats	99
Hugh Janis	92
I Love Beets	100
Radar's Armpit Sandwich	167